Historical data

SONOVA HOLDING AG, CH0012549785

wiener
boerse

Date

Open
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11/06/2025
11/07/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
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11/13/2025
11/14/2025
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11/25/2025
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11/28/2025
12/01/2025
12/02/2025
12/03/2025
12/04/2025

12/05/2025
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-1.57%

-1.99%

-0.26%

+3.45%
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